
Description QTYNo. Ref. Part No.Designation

Compl. safety device

Reset lever

Guide roller

Screw

Washer

Pointer

Screw

Spacer

Cup w.observation

glas

Screw

Bushing

Bushing

Screw

Cover

O-ring

 

Ø 72

M6S 12x25-8.8-fz

BRB 13x24 HB200-fz

MC6S M5x25-8.8-fz

MC6S 6x40-8.8-fzb

MC6S 6x16 A4-80
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0184338000

0386150000

9018655000

3000071534

3000091178

0486146000

3000147333

0486149000

9065560000

3000147378

0445031000

0445031040

3002022368

9064690000

3000136829
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10. Compl. Safety Device Mining Equipments
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25All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


