



No.	Description	Designation	Ref. Part No.	QTY
_	Compl. safety device		0184338000	1
_	Reset lever		0386150000	1
1	Guide roller	Ø 72	9018655000	1
2	Screw	M6S 12x25-8.8-fz	3000071534	4
3	Washer	BRB 13x24 HB200-fz	3000091178	4
4	Pointer		0486146000	1
5	Screw	MC6S M5x25-8.8-fz	3000147333	1
6	Spacer		0486149000	1
7	Cup w.observation		9065560000	1
	glas			
8	Screw	MC6S 6x40-8.8-fzb	3000147378	4
9	Bushing		0445031000	1
10	Bushing		0445031040	1
11	Screw	MC6S 6x16 A4-80	3002022368	4
12	Cover		9064690000	1
13	O-ring		3000136829	1